STATE OF ALABAMA ) (AMENDMENT NO. 5
to AGREEMENT Numbers
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA ) DTR-PS-12-003 and
(DTR-PS-13-003
AMENDMENT

THIS AMENDMENT to Agreement Numbers DTR-PS-12-003 and DTR-PS-13-003 is effective as of the 9" day of
January, 2015, hetween the Alabama Rural Coalition for the Homeless (ARCH) (herein and in the original
Agreement referred to as the Recipient) and the Alabama Department of Economic and Community Affairs (herein
called ADECA).

The parties hereto do mutually agree to amend Agreement Numbers DTR-PS-12-002 dated December 16, 2013
and DTR-PS-13-003 dated December 1, 2014 for the purpose of increasing the amount added for rehabilitation,
rebuild, and replacement from $900,000 to $909,090.91 and decreasing the amount added for activity delivery costs
from $100,000 to $90,909.09.

All other provisions of the original Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

ADECA LOCALITY

Alabama Department of Economic and
Community Affairs

M) ,-—”’/
\/ / / . Z Z /A__
;/fzi"’ 7 7 ; - / | ' /Zéca& az,[cm Yot
}_,-‘ Jim Byard, J7, Director Chairman
y 3 ’
;;’;'//) ,«';_/’ ~3 r am——
S 7Py (e, PO/ / e ,Q(‘/ 7l
Z { (Date) “(Date)
ATTEST: ATTEST:
el A Y AL i S
(Name) (Name)
'\'-?m Fr\a/\ ce Direcfer
(Title) (Title)
|- 165 = e R TG
(Date) (Date)

This contract/grant has been reviewed for
content, legal form, and complies with all RECEIVED
apphcab!e laws, rules and reguiatlons of the

FEB 03 2015

f_O 6 D 83 V‘f/f@/

Clalida Kenned ASmith
ADECA Legal Section



